
Walnut Cove Field Layout King Field Layout
1000 Middle Brook Rd, Walnut Cove, NC 27052 136 Rec Acres Ln., King, NC 27021

DATE Age Time Team Team Double Field 6U
Saturday 3/25/23 6U 9:00 AM SR1 K3 1A K1 - NTSC RED A - Nathan Hales

@ 6U 9:00 AM WC2 K2 1B K2 - NTSC RED B - Liz Miles
KING 6U 10:00AM WC1 K1 1A K3 - NTSC White - Sara Carder

WEEK 1 8U 9:00 AM K5 K1 K1 1C
8U 10:15AM WC1 K1 1C 8U
8U 9:00 AM WC2 K2 1D K1 - RED A - Jonathan Allen & Wesley Hall
8U 10:15AM K3 K4 1D K2 - RED B - Leigh Tippit & Kelcie Lynch

10U 9:00 AM WC1 K1 1E K3 - RED C - Nicholas Hinson
10U 10:15AM SR K3 1E K4 - WHITE A - Jordan Nelson & Michael Billings
10U 11:30AM WC2 K2 1E K5 - WHITE B - Michael Simone & Haylee Mitchell
12U 9:00 AM WC K1 2
12U 10:15AM SR K2 2 10U
14U 11:30AM WC K 2 K1 - RED A - Brandon Wilkins

DATE Age Time Team Team Double Field K2 - RED B - Jordan Hendrick
Saturday 4/1/23 Lil Kickers 9:00 AM WC1 --- 4 K3 - WHITE - Curtis Null

@ Lil Kickers 9:00 AM WC2 --- 5
WALNUT COVE Lil Kickers 9:00 AM WC3 --- 5 12U

WEEK 2 6U 10:00 AM SR1 K1 4 K1 - RED - Derrick Ampadu Boateng 
6U 11:00 AM WC1 K2 4 K2 - WHITE - Martin & Laura Wilson
6U 12:00 PM WC2 K3 4
8U 10:00 AM WC1 K2 K2 5 14U
8U 11:15 AM K1 K2 5 K - RED - Josh Lawson
8U 12:30 PM WC2 K3 5
8U 1:45 PM K4 K5 5

10U 8:00 AM WC2 K3 1
10U 9:15 AM WC1 K2 1
10U 10:30 AM K1 SR 1
12U 11:45 AM WC K2 1
12U 1:00 PM SR K1 1
14U 2:15 PM WC K 1

DATE Age Time Team Team Double Field
Saturday 4/8/23 6U 9:00 AM WC2 SR1 1A

@ 6U 9:00 AM K1 K2 1B
KING 6U 10:00AM WC1 K3 1A

WEEK 3 8U 9:00 AM WC1 WC2 WC1 1C
8U 10:15AM WC1 K3 1C
8U 9:00 AM K1 K4 1D
8U 10:15AM K2 K5 1D

10U 9:00 AM K1 K2 1E
10U 10:15AM SR WC2 1E
10U 11:30AM WC1 K3 1E
12U 10:15AM K1 K2 2
12U 11:30AM WC SR 2
14U 9:00 AM WC K 2
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DATE Age Time Team Team Double Field 6U
Saturday 4/22/23 Lil Kickers 9:00 AM WC1 --- 5 K1 - NTSC RED A - Nathan Hales

@ Lil Kickers 9:00 AM WC2 --- 4 K2 - NTSC RED B - Liz Miles
WALNUT COVE Lil Kickers 9:00 AM WC3 --- 5 K3 - NTSC White - Sara Carder

WEEK 4 6U 10:00 AM K1 K3 4
6U 11:00 AM SR1 K2 4 8U
6U 12:00 PM WC1 WC2 4 K1 - RED A - Jonathan Allen & Wesley Hall
8U 10:00 AM K2 K4 K4 5 K2 - RED B - Leigh Tippit & Kelcie Lynch
8U 11:15 AM WC1 K4 5 K3 - RED C - Nicholas Hinson
8U 12:30 PM WC2 K5 5 K4 - WHITE A - Jordan Nelson & Michael Billings
8U 1:45 PM K1 K3 5 K5 - WHITE B - Michael Simone & Haylee Mitchell

12U 8:00 AM SR K2 1
12U 9:15 AM WC K1 1 10U
14U 10:30 AM WC K 1 K1 - RED A - Brandon Wilkins
10U 11:45 AM SR WC1 1 K2 - RED B - Jordan Hendrick
10U 1:00 PM WC2 K1 1 K3 - WHITE - Curtis Null
10U 2:15 PM K2 K3 1

DATE Age Time Team Team Double Field 12U
Saturday 4/29/23 6U 9:00 AM K2 K3 1A K1 - RED - Derrick Ampadu Boateng 

@ 6U 9:00 AM WC1 SR1 1B K2 - WHITE - Martin & Laura Wilson
KING 6U 10:00AM WC2 K1 1A

WEEK 5 8U 9:00 AM K3 K5 K5 1C 14U
8U 10:15AM WC1 K5 1C K - RED - Josh Lawson
8U 9:00 AM WC2 K4 1D
8U 10:15AM K1 K2 1D

10U 9:00 AM WC1 WC2 1E
10U 10:15AM K1 K3 1E
10U 11:30AM SR K2 1E
12U 9:00 AM SR K1 2
12U 10:15AM WC K2 2
14U 11:30AM WC K 2

DATE Age Time Team Team Double Field
Saturday 5/6/23 Lil Kickers 9:00 AM WC1 --- 5

@ Lil Kickers 9:00 AM WC2 --- 5
WALNUT COVE Lil Kickers 9:00 AM WC3 --- 4

WEEK 6 6U 10:00 AM WC1 K1 4
6U 11:00 AM SR1 K3 4
6U 12:00 PM WC2 K2 4
8U 10:00 AM K2 K3 K3 5
8U 11:15 AM K4 K3 5
8U 12:30 PM K1 K5 5
8U 1:45 PM WC1 WC2 5

14U 8:00 AM WC K 1
10U 9:15 AM SR K3 1
10U 10:30 AM WC1 K1 1
10U 11:45 AM WC2 K2 1
12U 1:00 PM WC SR 1
12U 2:15 PM K1 K2 1

DATE Age Time Team Team Double
Saturday 5/13/23 6U 9:00 AM WC1 K2 1A

@ 6U 9:00 AM WC2 K3 1B
KING 6U 10:00AM SR1 K1 1A

WEEK 7 8U 9:00 AM WC2 K1 WC2 1C
8U 10:15AM WC2 K2 1C
8U 9:00 AM WC1 K3 1D
8U 10:15AM K4 K5 1D

10U 9:00 AM SR K1 1E
10U 10:15AM WC2 K3 1E
10U 11:30AM WC1 K2 1E
12U 10:15AM WC K1 2
12U 11:30AM SR K2 2
14U 9:00 AM WC K 2
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DATE Age Time Team Team Double Field 6U
Saturday 5/20/23 Lil Kickers 9:00 AM WC1 --- 4 K1 - NTSC RED A - Nathan Hales

@ Lil Kickers 9:00 AM WC2 --- 5 K2 - NTSC RED B - Liz Miles
WALNUT COVE Lil Kickers 9:00 AM WC3 --- 5 K3 - NTSC White - Sara Carder

WEEK 8 6U 10:00 AM SR1 K2 4
6U 11:00 AM WC1 K3 4 8U
6U 12:00 PM WC2 K1 4 K1 - RED A - Jonathan Allen & Wesley Hall
8U 10:00 AM K3 K1 K1 5 K2 - RED B - Leigh Tippit & Kelcie Lynch
8U 11:15 AM K4 K1 5 K3 - RED C - Nicholas Hinson
8U 12:30 PM WC2 K5 5 K4 - WHITE A - Jordan Nelson & Michael Billings
8U 1:45 PM WC1 K2 5 K5 - WHITE B - Michael Simone & Haylee Mitchell

10U 8:00 AM WC2 SR 1
10U 9:15 AM WC1 K3 1 10U
10U 10:30 AM K1 K2 1 K1 - RED A - Brandon Wilkins
14U 11:45 AM WC K 1 K2 - RED B - Jordan Hendrick
12U 1:00 PM WC K2 1 K3 - WHITE - Curtis Null
12U 2:15 PM SR K1 1

DATE Age Time Team Team Double 12U
Thursday 5/25/23 6U 6:00 PM K1 K2/K3 1A K1 - RED - Derrick Ampadu Boateng 

@ 8U 6:00 PM K1/K2 K4/K5 1C K2 - WHITE - Martin & Laura Wilson
KING 8U 6:00 PM K3 K5 1D

10U 6:00 PM K1/K2 K3 1E 14U
END OF SEASON 12U 6:00 PM K1 K2 2 K - RED - Josh Lawson
Games & Awards 14U 6:00 PM K Parents 3

Last updated: 03/20/23, 9:45am
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